Red Barn Radio
redbarnradio.com

21-09 AP1

Tyler Nail

With Brad Becker

21-09 AP1

OCoo~NOOOTR~WN =

00.05
04.30
05.31
11.15
18.44
24.58
29.02
30.00
31.54
38.22
44.54
50.03
51.50

Cussing at a Neon Sign
Wookie Foot

Salt Water

Northern Carolina

Back to Maine

9 Pound Hammer (Fragment)
(Break) 9 Pound Hammer (Fragment)
Red House (Fragment)

Way To Live

Willow Tree

Hey

Wookie Foot

I've Been Thinking



