

Red Barn Radio redbarnradio.com

21-09 AP1

Tyler Nail With Brad Becker

21-09 AP1

4	00.05	Cussing at a Maan Sign
ı	00.05	Cussing at a Neon Sign
2	04.30	Wookie Foot
3	05.31	Salt Water
4	11.15	Northern Carolina
5	18.44	Back to Maine
6	24.58	9 Pound Hammer (Fragment)
7	29.02	(Break) 9 Pound Hammer (Fragment)
8	30.00	Red House (Fragment)
9	31.54	Way To Live
10	38.22	Willow Tree
11	44.54	Hey
12	50.03	Wookie Foot
13	51.50	I've Been Thinking